
 

RESIDENTIAL AREA (R7) NEW ADMINISTRATIVE CAPITAL.CAIRO, EGYPT. 

 

    

  

 

TKH Bus Service 

 

(R9 - 6th of October Bus Schedule) 

➢ Feb 19 to March 19, 2026    

          (6th of October to Campus)        (Campus to 6th of October) 
 

• Pickup Point    Time • Dropoff Point             Time 

• Cityscape Mall      6:50 AM 

• Misr University                                                     7:00 AM 

• Juhayna SQ      7:05 AM 

• Cleopatra Ceramic – Mehwar July 26   7:15 AM 

• Chill out – Mehwar July 26                                7:20 AM 

• Misr Alex Road -ESLSCA University                  7:25 AM 

• Flags Mall – Seoudi Market – Wahat Road     7:30 AM 

• El Wahat Road – Zewail City Entrance             7:35 AM 

• Hadayek El Ahram Gate 4                                  7:40 AM 

• TKH Campus                   8:45 AM 
 

• TKH Campus    2:30 PM 

• Hadayek El Ahram Gate 4                                3:50 PM 

• Misr Alex Road – TAQA Gas Station               4:00 PM 

• Cleopatra Ceramic – Mehwar July 26 4:10 PM 

•  Juhayna SQ     4:15 PM 

• Misr University                                                    4:20 PM 

• Cityscape Mall    4:25 PM 

• Flags Mall - Seoudi Market – Wahat Road 4:35 PM 
 

  

 

 

 

➢ Contact Us; 

• Fleet Hotline No: 01201187777.  

• E - Mail: Fleet@tkh.edu.eg. 

https://www.google.com/maps/place/29%C2%B057'48.8%22N+30%C2%B055'37.1%22E/@29.963544,30.9255822,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x0:0x0!2zMjnCsDU3JzQ5LjQiTiAzMMKwNTUnMzYuMSJF!3b1!8m2!3d29.963728!4d30.9267025!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d29.963541!4d30.9269814?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/29%C2%B059'49.9%22N+30%C2%B057'53.3%22E/@29.9971357,30.962847,16.73z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xb911f3ef9d6239d7!8m2!3d29.9971844!4d30.9647996?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B000'32.3%22N+30%C2%B059'08.2%22E/@30.0089672,30.9850538,19z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x0:0x0!2zMzDCsDAwJzMyLjAiTiAzMMKwNTknMDguMiJF!3b1!8m2!3d30.0088844!4d30.9855995!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d30.0089661!4d30.9856008?hl=en
https://maps.app.goo.gl/TFoBLyiwsSVEjmAf9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/aoFTRuS5puDoGbVh7
https://www.google.com/maps/place/ESLSCA+Business+School/@30.0215469,31.0713658,18.63z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x0:0x0!2zMzDCsDAxJzE4LjYiTiAzMcKwMDQnMTYuNiJF!3b1!8m2!3d30.021822!4d31.0712643!3m4!1s0x14585b521a940883:0x6a1307ffda82d3e7!8m2!3d30.0211272!4d31.0717214?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/29%C2%B057'27.4%22N+31%C2%B003'33.4%22E/@29.9577822,31.0587317,18z/data=!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x0:0x75e30596d1280dcc!2zMjnCsDU3JzI3LjciTiAzMcKwMDMnMzMuMSJF!3b1!8m2!3d29.9576969!4d31.0591908!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d29.9576224!4d31.0592847?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/29%C2%B057'22.2%22N+31%C2%B004'38.6%22E/@29.9561667,31.0773889,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x236496e02ffcff1b!8m2!3d29.9561627!4d31.0773987?hl=en
https://maps.app.goo.gl/59K32epQEsJgbR7Z7
https://www.google.com/maps/place/The+Knowledge+Hub+Universities,+Coventry+University+Branch+in+Egypt/@29.9719975,31.709388,14z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x14578b8484b3b4ab:0xb4c3c22db69ee1db!2zVGhlIEtub3dsZWRnZSBIdWIgVW5pdmVyc2l0aWVzLCBDb3ZlbnRyeSBVbml2ZXJzaXR5IEJyYW5jaCBpbiBFZ3lwdCwgUmVzaWRlbnRpYWwgQXJlYSA3LCBSNyAoRGlwbG9tYXRpYyBBcmVhIE5ldyBBZG1pbmlzdHJhdGl2ZSBDYXBpdGFsLCDZhdit2KfZgdi42Kkg2KfZhNmC2KfZh9ix2KnigKzigK0!7e2!8m2!3d29.9719975!4d31.709388!3m4!1s0x14578b8484b3b4ab:0xb4c3c22db69ee1db!8m2!3d29.9719975!4d31.709388
mailto:Fleet@tkh.edu.eg

